06/27/15

FIN

2.
3.
4.

FIN

FIN
1.
2.
3.

NAME

Lucas Baker (14)
Jesse Walley (14)
Diego Castellot (13)
Bryce Hartman (09)
Eli Hoyt (09)

Aydan Brown (05)

NAME

Dylan Brickner (17)
Zachary O"Rourke (15)
Andrew Norton (21)
Dan Harden (16)

Jacob Palmer (19)
Patrick Lehman (16)
Luke Williams (19)

NAME

James Savory (30)
Timothy Oefelein (33)
Danny Votra (28)
Adam Hoyt (30)

NAME

Brian Lehman (42)

Bryan Hoyt (36)

Paul John Forester (39)

NAME

Kevin Sheehan (53)
Klaas Van Wijk (54)
Stephen Sauer (45)
Scott Towery (50)
John. Tillotson (46)
Carl Stickels (45)
Douglas Dziedzic (53)
Jodi Hubbard (53)

NAME

Larry Blanchard (56)
John Kopalek (64)
David Stephens (61)

NAME

James Osborne (69)
Michael French (68)
Willis Moses (89)
John Tennant (65)

5K RUN FOR THE SCHOLARS

MEN®S Men 14-Under

RESULTS
18:58.4
18:59.0
22:24.4
28:24.7
29:08.6
29:52.8

MEN"S Men 15-24
RESULTS
17:58.9
21:09.0
21:14.4
21:21.4
21:24.9
21:33.3
24:39.9

MEN"S Men 25-34
RESULTS
22:39.1
26:44.5
29:55.7
32:37.5

MEN"S Men 35-44
RESULTS
25:54.8
34:54.1
50:18.5

MEN"S Men 45-54
RESULTS
18:52.4
20:19.2
20:42.6
23:40.8
24:08.0
28:37.7
28:55.7
49:06.3

MEN"S Men 55-64
RESULTS
21:03.2
24:53.9
27:36.1

MEN®S Men 65-Over

RESULTS
23:30.0
24:57.5
35:41.2
46:43.6

AT MARATHON NY

FIN
1.

FIN
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

FIN
1.

06/27/15
NAME
Anna Hoyt (09)

NAME

Emily Lehman (15)
Miranda Stone (16)
Briann Lehman (19)
Allison McConnell (20)
Abby West (18)

Sydney Jennison (15)
Ashley Beardsley (21)
Ashley McCracken (21)

NAME

Erika Gates (25)
Emily LePinnet (27)
Kayla Slater (25)
Bridget Savory (30)
Ashley Arnold (27)
Kristin Kashuba (27)
Danielle Brown (30)
Candace Kidd (34)

NAME

Heather Densmore (38)
Amber Hoyt (36)
Debbie James (43)
Sandi Jennison (43)
Lorrie Vasburg (41)
Stacy Hubbard (42)

NAME

Sandra Randall (47)
Karen Gates (51)
Leanne Bair (46)
Dawn DeVita (51)
Tina Slater (52)
Rebecca Stone (45)
Melanie Arnold (54)
Marjorie Doane (45)
MJ McCracken (46)
Joan-An Lehman (45)
Stacey Compton (50)
Michelle Kinter (51)
Karen Ellsworth (52)

NAME

Elaine Gordan (55)
Katie Fox (62)
Peggy Steenrod (63)

NAME
Karen Funk (66)
Patrricia Coveny (74)

RESULTS
34:53.5

WOMEN"S Women 15-24
RESULTS
22:55.6
25:47.6
25:53.2
28:25.3
28:25.7
36:41.0
40:23.3
42:11.1

WOMEN"S Women 25-34
RESULTS
21:34.9
22:44.9
25:04.0
30:05.4
30:15.9
33:25.8
34:14.8
53:19.3

WOMEN"S Women 35-44
RESULTS
27:55.0
29:07.9
29:54.9
30:51.1
40:22.6
61:03.4

WOMEN"S Women 45-54
RESULTS
22:27.1
25:37.5
26:51.0
27:11.0
27:49.0
29:58.5
30:16.4
33:13.6
33:44.2
35:15.6
49:38.9
49:39.3
50:19.3

WOMEN"S Women 55-64
RESULTS
26:21.6
37:34.0
61:04.0

WOMEN®"S Women 65-Over
RESULTS
38:32.4
58:28.4



06/27/15 5K RUN FOR THE SCHOLARS AT MARATHON NY 06/27/15

Individual Finish Order -- 1. Dylan Brickner, 15-24, 17:58.9; 2. Kevin Sheehan, 45-54, 18:52.4; 3. Lucas Baker, 0-14,
18:58.4; 4. Jesse Walley, 0-14, 18:59.0; 5. Klaas Van Wijk, 45-54, 20:19.2; 6. Stephen Sauer, 45-54, 20:42.6; 7.
Larry Blanchard, 55-64, 21:03.2; 8. Zachary O"Rourke, 15-24, 21:09.0; 9. Andrew Norton, 15-24, 21:14_4; 10. Dan
Harden, 15-24, 21:21.4; 11. Jacob Palmer, 15-24, 21:24.9; 12. Patrick Lehman, 15-24, 21:33.3; 13. Erika Gates, 25-34,
21:34.9; 14. Diego Castellot, 0-14, 22:24_.4; 15. Sandra Randall, 45-54, 22:27_.1; 16. James Savory, 25-34, 22:39.1;
17. Emily LePinnet, 25-34, 22:44.9; 18. Emily Lehman, 15-24, 22:55.6; 19. James Osborne, 65-Over, 23:30.0; 20. Scott
Towery, 45-54, 23:40.8; 21. John. Tillotson, 45-54, 24:08.0; 22. Luke Williams, 15-24, 24:39.9; 23. John Kopalek,
55-64, 24:53.9; 24. Michael French, 65-Over, 24:57.5; 25. Kayla Slater, 25-34, 25:04.0; 26. Karen Gates, 45-54,
25:37.5; 27. Miranda Stone, 15-24, 25:47.6; 28. Briann Lehman, 15-24, 25:53.2; 29. Brian Lehman, 35-44, 25:54.8; 30.
Elaine Gordan, 55-64, 26:21.6; 31. Timothy Oefelein, 25-34, 26:44.5; 32. Leanne Bair, 45-54, 26:51.0; 33. Dawn
DeVita, 45-54, 27:11.0; 34. David Stephens, 55-64, 27:36.1; 35. Tina Slater, 45-54, 27:49.0; 36. Heather Densmore,
35-44, 27:55.0; 37. Bryce Hartman, 0-14, 28:24.7; 38. Allison McConnell, 15-24, 28:25.3; 39. Abby West, 15-24,
28:25.7; 40. Carl Stickels, 45-54, 28:37.7; 41. Douglas Dziedzic, 45-54, 28:55.7; 42. Amber Hoyt, 35-44, 29:07.9; 43.
Eli Hoyt, 0-14, 29:08.6; 44. Aydan Brown, 0-14, 29:52.8; 45. Debbie James, 35-44, 29:54.9; 46. Danny Votra, 25-34,
29:55.7; 47. Rebecca Stone, 45-54, 29:58.5; 48. Bridget Savory, 25-34, 30:05.4; 49. Ashley Arnold, 25-34, 30:15.9;
50. Melanie Arnold, 45-54, 30:16.4.

51. Sandi Jennison, 35-44, 30:51.1; 52. Adam Hoyt, 25-34, 32:37.5; 53. Marjorie Doane, 45-54, 33:13.6; 54. Kristin
Kashuba, 25-34, 33:25.8; 55. MJ McCracken, 45-54, 33:44.2; 56. Danielle Brown, 25-34, 34:14.8; 57. Anna Hoyt, 0-14,
34:53.5; 58. Bryan Hoyt, 35-44, 34:54.1; 59. Joan-An Lehman, 45-54, 35:15.6; 60. Willis Moses, 65-Over, 35:41.2; 61.
Sydney Jennison, 15-24, 36:41.0; 62. Katie Fox, 55-64, 37:34.0; 63. Karen Funk, 65-Over, 38:32.4; 64. Lorrie Vasburg,
35-44, 40:22.6; 65. Ashley Beardsley, 15-24, 40:23.3; 66. Ashley McCracken, 15-24, 42:11.1; 67. John Tennant,
65-Over, 46:43.6; 68. Jodi Hubbard, 45-54, 49:06.3; 69. Stacey Compton, 45-54, 49:38.9; 70. Michelle Kinter, 45-54,
49:39.3; 71. Paul John Forester, 35-44, 50:18.5; 72. Karen Ellsworth, 45-54, 50:19.3; 73. Candace Kidd, 25-34,
53:19.3; 74. Patrricia Coveny, 65-Over, 58:28.4; 75. Stacy Hubbard, 35-44, 61:03.4; 76. Peggy Steenrod, 55-64,
61:04.0.



